
Last Name First Name Position
Adams Cynthia Interventionist
Aguilar Yesenia Office Receptionist
Aguirre Maria PATHways Specialist

Anderson Chris Middle School Assistant Principal
Arias Lizzbeth ELL Interventionist
Artis Tierra Elementary Teacher
Avila Judith Interventionist
Baird Bianca Director of Operations
Barge Yara Middle School Teacher
Bathe Kiefer Middle School Teacher

Bolden Antonio Middle School Teacher
Butler Shawnta Cafeteria Manager
Causey Faith Middle School Teacher
Chew Allison Elementary Teacher

Cooper Matthew Art Teacher
Crespo Veronica Human Services

Davidson Perry Building Guest Teacher
DeVance JaCinda Director of EXCEL

Dominguez Jacqueline Elementary Teacher
Evans Cinthia Cafeteria Assistant
Foster DeJuan Excel Teacher
Foster Darian Elementary Teacher

Frempong Asia Elementary Teacher
GiIchrist Tereasa ELL Teacher
Graham Cory Director of PATHways
Hardin Lonna SEL Teacher
Hervey Alicia Head of School

Hibbard Billy ELL Teacher
Hill Monique Excel Interventionist

Honeycutt Alex ELL Teacher
Hutch Yvolanda Middle School Teacher

Johnson Nathan Elementary Teacher
Johnston Erica Middle School Teacher

Jones William Culture Specialist
Jones Desiree Elementary Teacher

Kaufman Zachery Building Custodian
Kerr Terrance Interventionist

Kolumban Kat Director of ELL
Laing Monica Interventionist

Marroquin Julia Interventionist
Menton Nicole Licensed School Social Worker

Montgomery Michael Assistant Head Custodian
Moore Ashley Elementary Teacher
Moran Jennie Digital Media Teacher



Neal Willie Culture Specialist
Nelson Joann Head Custodian
Nelson Laura Elementary Teacher
Nichols Andrew Middle School Teacher

Nieto-Luna Jaime Director of FACES
Ocanto Jesus Spanish Teacher
Owens Curtis Building Custodian
Owens Tara FACES

Pantoja Stephanie Office Manager
Patterson Destiny PE Teacher

Perkins Matthew Academic Counselor, STEM
Pino Lilliana ELL Interventionist

Powell Tijza Interventionist
Rodas Jazmin Interventionist

Sanders Taylor Operations Assistant
Shields Ann Literacy Specialist
Smith Don Building Custodian
Taylor Tia Principal Resident
Terrell Sarah Academic Counselor, ELA

Thompson Sabrina Human Services
Voltz Laura Elementary Teacher

Williams Javonte Elementary Teacher
Williams Marissa Elementary Teacher













































Location Staff Email
The PATH School cadams@thepathschool.org
The PATH School yaguilar@thepathschool.org
The PATH School maguirre@thepathschool.org
The PATH School canderson@thepathschool.org
The PATH School larias@thepathschool.org
The PATH School tartis@thepathschool.org
The PATH School javila@thepathschool.org
The PATH School bbaird@thepathschool.org
The PATH School ybarge@thepathschool.org
The PATH School kbathe@thepathschool.org
The PATH School abolden@thepathschool.org
The PATH School sbutler@thepathschool.org
The PATH School fcausey@thepathschool.org
The PATH School achew@thepathschool.org
The PATH School mcooper@thepathschool.org
The PATH School lcrespo@thepathschool.org
The PATH School pdavidson@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jdevance@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jdominguez@thepathschool.org
The PATH School cevans@thepathschool.org
The PATH School dfoster@thepathschool.org
The PATH School darianfoster@thepathschool.org
The PATH School afrempong@thepathschool.org
The PATH School tgilchrist@thepathschool.org
The PATH School cgraham@thepathschool.org
The PATH School lhardin@thepathschool.org
The PATH School hervey@thepathschool.org
The PATH School whibbard@thepathschool.org
The PATH School mhill@thepathschool.org
The PATH School ahoneycutt@thepathschool.org
The PATH School yhill@thepathschool.org
The PATH School njohnson@thepathschool.org
The PATH School ejohnston@thepathschool.org
The PATH School wjones@thepathschool.org
The PATH School djones@thepathschool.org
The PATH School zkaufman@thepathschool.org
The PATH School tkerr@thepathschool.org
The PATH School kkolumban@thepathschool.org
The PATH School mlaing@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jmarroquin@thepathschool.org
The PATH School nmenton@thepathschool.org
The PATH School mmontgomery@thepathschool.org
The PATH School amoore@thepathschool.org
The PATH School gmoran@thepathschool.org



The PATH School wneal@thepathschool.org
The PATH School cooleyjo@myips.org
The PATH School lnelson@thepathschool.org
The PATH School anichols@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jnietoluna@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jocanto@thepathschool.org
The PATH School cowens@thepathschool.org
The PATH School towens@thepathschool.org
The PATH School spantoja@thepathschool.org
The PATH School dpatterson@thepathschool.org
The PATH School mperkins@thepathschool.org
The PATH School lpino@thepathschool.org
The PATH School tpowell@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jrodas@thepathschool.org
The PATH School tsanders@thepathschool.org
The PATH School ashields@thepathschool.org
The PATH School dsmith@thepathschool.org
The PATH School taylor@thepathschool.org
The PATH School sterrell@thepathschool.org
The PATH School sthompson@thepathschool.org
The PATH School lvoltz@thepathschool.org
The PATH School jwilliams@thepathschool.org
The PATH School mwilliams@thepathschool.org





































































































































































































































Last Name First Name Position Location
Bathe Kiefer Middle School Teacher The PATH School 

Bolden Antonio Middle School Teacher The PATH School 
Causey Faith Middle School Teacher The PATH School 
Chew Allison Elementary Teacher The PATH School 

Hardin Lonna SEL Teacher The PATH School 
Honeycutt Alex ELL Teacher The PATH School 
Johnson Nathan Elementary Teacher The PATH School 
Johnston Erica Middle School Teacher The PATH School 

Moran Jennie Digital Media Teacher The PATH School 
Ocanto Jesus Spanish Teacher The PATH School 











































Staff Email
kbathe@thepathschool.org
abolden@thepathschool.org
fcausey@thepathschool.org
achew@thepathschool.org
lhardin@thepathschool.org
ahoneycutt@thepathschool.org
njohnson@thepathschool.org
ejohnston@thepathschool.org
gmoran@thepathschool.org
jocanto@thepathschool.org








































































































































































